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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Door Stops

DSS01 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Floor Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS01-SSS

44
24

29

3
DSS02 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Floor Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS02-SSS

DSS04 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS04-SSS

DSS06 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Floor Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS06-SSS

DSS07 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS07-SSS

46

22

20

82

10

7

23
.5

13
.5

37
.5

29
DSS05 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Floor Mount or Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS05-SSS

25

32

50
38

25

* Dimensions in mm

35

29

40

13

20
51
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Door Stops

DSS08 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS08-SSS

DSS09 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS09-SSS

DSS10 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Floor Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS10-SSS

46

18
.3

47
.5

15
.8

57

DSS14 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS14-SSS

DSS19 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS19-SSS

8.5

30

25
.5

16

65
.5

12
.5

89

19

46.5

10
8

82

19

75 65
19

DSS10S Door Stop Spacer
Stainless Steel
Floor Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Spacer Satin    DSS10S-SSS

42

10
55 52

* Dimensions in mm
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Door Stops

DSS22 Door Stop 
with Coat Hook
Stainless Steel
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS22-SSS

DSS26 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS26-SSS

19.5

75
.5

19

DSS27 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS27-SSS

5
75

20

DSZ01 Door Stop
Zink Alloy
Floor Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin Nickel DSZ01-SN

28

26
.5

46

3

DSZ01S Door Stop Spacer
Zink Alloy
Floor Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Spacer Satin Nickel DSZ01S-SN

43

28.5

12
.9

7.
5

10

* Dimensions in mm

DSS29 Door Stop
Stainless Steel
Floor Mount or Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin    DSS29-SSS

38

2621
.5

41.8

24

64.5
10

1
3

36
1046 34
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Door Stops

DSZ24 Door Stop
Zink Alloy
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin Nickel DSZ24-SN

20

20
.9

76
38

27

DSZ25 Door Stop
Zink Alloy
Floor Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin Nickel  DSZ25-SN

45
6

53

66

DSA28 Door Stop
Alu Alloy
Wall Mount

Description Finish Product Code

Door Stop Satin Nickel DSA28-SN

76
53

28

35

* Dimensions in mm
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Flush Pulls

FHS01 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Pull Satin    FHS01-SSS

FHS02 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Pull Satin    FHS02-SSS

FHS03 Series Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Pull 120mm Satin    FHS03-120-SSS

Flush Pull 150mm Satin    FHS03-150-SSS

Flush Pull 180mm Satin    FHS03-180-SSS

FHS04 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Pull Satin    FHS04-SSS

FHS05 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Pull Satin    FHS05-SSS

Product Code A B C D E F
FHS03-120-SSS 120 50 87.7 23.7 13 11
FHS03-150-SSS 150 50 117.5 24 13 11
FHS03-180-SSS 180 60 140 27 18 16

Product Code A B C D E F
FHS06-120-SSS 120 50 87.5 24 13 11
FHS06-150-SSS 150 50 105 22 13 11
FHS06-180-SSS 180 60 130 27 18 16

14
.5

13
39.5

65.4

19
.5

17
.5

90

E
A

B
D

C
F 13

12
0

22
41

85
11

15
.5

14

40
70

FHS06 Series Flush Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Pull 120mm Satin    FHS06-120-SSS

Flush Pull 150mm Satin    FHS06-150-SSS

Flush Pull 180mm Satin    FHS06-180-SSS

E
A

D
B

C
F

* Dimensions in mm
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Flush Pulls

FHS07 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Pull Satin    FHS07-SSS

FHS08 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Pull Satin    FHS08-SSS

FHS09 Flush Pull
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Pull Satin    FHS09-SSS

12
76 53

.5
48

13
1.

5

1.
5

13
14

.5

48
34

5656
34

* Dimensions in mm

EPS01 Edge Pull
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Edge Pull Satin    EPS01-SSS

29

19

24.8

23
.2

1.
2

12 45

34

31.5

6250

3
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Flush Bolts

DBS01Flush Bolt Series
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Bolt 150mm Satin DBS01-150-SSS

Flush Bolt 200mm Satin DBS01-200-SSS

Flush Bolt 250mm Satin DBS01-250-SSS

Flush Bolt 300mm Satin DBS01-300-SSS

Flush Bolt 450mm Satin DBS01-450-SSS

Flush Bolt 600mm Satin DBS01-600-SSS

DBS02 Flush Bolt Series
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Bolt 203mm Satin DBS02-203-SSS
Flush Bolt Radius 
203mm

Satin DBS02R-203-SSS

* Dimensions in mm

15
0/

20
0/

25
0/

30
0/

45
0/

60
0

20 16.5

11

19

38

4

20
3

11
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Flush Bolts

DBS03 Flush Bolt Series
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Flush Bolt 175mm Satin DBS03-175-SSS

Flush Bolt 275mm Satin DBS03-275-SSS

Flush Bolt 425mm Satin DBS03-425-SSS

Flush Bolt 575mm Satin DBS03-575-SSS

* Dimensions in mm

DPSS01/DPSS02 
Dust Proof Floor Bolt Strike 
Stainless Steel
Dia. 13.5mm for Dia.13mm Bolt 
Dia. 11.5mm for Dia. 11mm Bolt

Description Finish Product Code

Dust Proof Bolt Strike Dia. 13.5mm Satin DPSS01-SSS

Dust Proof Bolt Strike Dia. 11.5mm Satin DPSS02-SSS

Dust Proof Floor Bolt Strike

Automatic Flush Bolt

ADBS01 Automatic Flush Bolt
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Automatic Flush Bolt Satin ADBS01-SSS

11

2.5

26

230

25

3.5 35.3

48 38
153

38 9

17
1

15
0

17
5/

27
5/

42
5/

57
5

25 2

12

13.5 / 
11.5

25

19

38

3
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Numerals

Letters

NUS3 Numerals
Stainless Steel
3” (76mm) in height
Available in both face
and concealed fixing

LTS3 Letters
Stainless Steel
3” (76mm) in height
Available in both face
and concealed fixing

* Other letters available on request 

 (Face Side)

Face Fixing:

 (Back Side)

Concealed Bolt Fixing:

Description Finish
Product Code 

– Face Fix
Product Code 
- Concealed

Number “1” Satin NUS3-F1-SSS NUC3-C1-SSS
Number “2” Satin NUS3-F2-SSS NUC3-C2-SSS
Number “3” Satin NUS3-F3-SSS NUC3-C3-SSS
Number “4” Satin NUS3-F4-SSS NUC3-C4-SSS
Number “5” Satin NUS3-F5-SSS NUC3-C5-SSS

Description Finish
Product Code 

– Face Fix
Product Code 
- Concealed

Number “6” Satin NUS3-F6-SSS NUC3-C6-SSS
Number “7” Satin NUS3-F7-SSS NUC3-C7-SSS
Number “8” Satin NUS3-F8-SSS NUC3-C8-SSS
Number “9” Satin NUS3-F9-SSS NUC3-C9-SSS
Number “0” Satin NUS3-F0-SSS NUC3-C0-SSS

Face Fixing:

 (Face Side)

Concealed Bolt Fixing:

 (Back Side)

Description Finish Product Code – Face Fix Product Code - Concealed
Letter “A” Satin LTS3-FA-SSS LTS3-CA-SSS
Letter “B” Satin LTS3-FB-SSS LTS3-CB-SSS
Letter “C” Satin LTS3-FC-SSS LTS3-CC-SSS
Letter “D” Satin LTS3-FD-SSS LTS3-CD-SSS
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

SPS01 Signs
Stainless Steel
Silk printed or engraved
Variant symbol and text available
Customized text or fonts available on request

Description Finish Product Code

Sign – "Push" Engraved Satin SPS01-PUSH-SSS

Sign – "Pull" Engraved Satin SPS01-PULL-SSS

Sign – “Male”, Engraved Satin SPS01-MALE-SSS

Sign – “Female”, Engraved Satin SPS01-FEMALE-SSS

Sign – Unisex WC, Engraved Satin SPS01-UNISEXWC-SSS

Sign –"Shower", Engraved Satin SPS01-SHOWER-SSS

Sign –“Baby Change", Engraved Satin SPS01-BABYCHG-SSS

Sign – “Disabled”, Engraved Satin SPS01-DISABLED-SSS

Sign – "Keep Locked Shut", Silk Print Satin SPS01-KLS-SSS

Sign – "Fire Door Keep Locked", Silk Print Satin SPS01-FDKL-SSS

Sign – "Fire Door Keep Shut", Silk Print Satin SPS01-FDKS-SSS

Signs

* Dimensions in mm

1.
5

76
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Coat Hooks

CHS01 Coat Hook
Stainless Steel
Rubber protection 

Description Finish Product Code

Coat Hook Satin CHS01-SSS

CHS02 Coat Hook
Stainless Steel 
Surface mount

Description Finish Product Code

Coat Hook Satin CHS02-SSS

CHS03 Coat Hook
Stainless Steel
Rubber protection 

Description Finish Product Code

Coat Hook Satin CHS03-SSS

CHS04 Coat Hook
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Coat Hook Satin CHS04-SSS

CHS05 Coat Hook
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing 

Description Finish Product Code

Coat Hook Satin CHS05-SSS

CHS06 Coat Hook
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Coat Hook Satin CHS06-SSS

12
3

22

57 18.5

2.5

19

652.5

28.5 18.5

67.5

35.519.5

49
.5

71
.5

87 40
11

48

16

8

1648

60
11

8

CHS07 Coat Hook
Stainless Steel
Concealed Fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Coat Hook Satin CHS07-SSS

48 16

8

60
11

* Dimensions in mm

1648

56 60
11

8
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

* Dimensions in mm

CPS01 Cylinder Pull 
Stainless Steel
Surface mount

PUS01 Push Plate 
Stainless Steel
Available in plain and with engraved “PUSH”
Surface mount

Description Finish Product Code

Euro Cylinder Pull Satin CPS01-SSS

Description Finish Product Code

Push Plate Plain Satin PUS01-SSS

Push Plate with “PUSH” Satin PUS01-PUSH-SSS

Cylinder Pull Push Plate

Door Viewer

DVB01 Door Viewer
Brass
Viewing angle from 160˚ to 180˚
Length adjustable from 35 to 60mm

Description Finish Product Code

Door Viewer Satin Nickel DVB01-SN

26 13
.5

34.5

30

30
60

2

18

43 30
2.531

88
36

75

33
0

2
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Door Guard

Door Security Chain

DGZ01 Door Guard
Zinc Alloy

DGS01 Door Guard
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Door Guard Satin Nickel DGZ01-SN

Description Finish Product Code

Door Guard Satin DGS01-SSS

DGZ02 Door Security Chain
Zinc Alloy

Description Finish Product Code

Door Security Chain Satin Nickel DGZ02-SSS

Cable Loops

CLS01 Cable Loop
Stainless Steel

CLS02 Cable Loop
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Cable Loop Satin CLS01-SSS

Description Finish Product Code

Cable Loop Satin CLS02-SSS

24
22

26
0

28
8

30
0

47 38

39
2230

16

* Dimensions in mm

22 22

113

64 64 24 69 69

23

23

110

23
.5

16
93.5 26

51

19.7

42
.8

30

11

40 58
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Door Coordinators

DCS01 Door Coordinator
Stainless Steel

DCM02 Door Coordinator
Steel

DCS03 Door Coordinator
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Door Coordinator Satin DCS01-SSS

Description Finish Product Code

Door Coordinator Nickel Plated DCM02-NP

Description Finish Product Code

Door Coordinator Satin DCS03-SSS

* Dimensions in mm

10

25

20 87
15

252

20

28
.5

210

210

45

25

140

27
17

1

73
.3

6.
3

120.5

7

38.3

139.8

Indicator Bolt

TBS01 Indicator Bolt
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Indicator Bolt Satin TBS01-SSS

42.5
40 6.5

62
.5

60 50

68
63.5
48

12 12

12

28 38 42
.5

40
.7
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UNITY ACCESSORIES

Furniture Pull

FPS01 Furniture Pull
Stainless Steel

Description Finish Product Code

Furniture Pull Satin FPS01-SSS

10
32

.5

224

261

* Dimensions in mm

Description Finish Product Code

Furniture Knob Satin    FKS01-SSS

Description Finish Product Code

Furniture Knob Ball Dia. 1” Satin    FKS021-SSS

Furniture Knob Ball Dia. 1-1/4” Satin    FKS022-SSS

HBS01 Handrail Bracket
Stainless Steel
Face fixing

Description Finish Product Code

Handrail Bracket Satin    HBS01-SSS

FKS01 Furniture Knob
Stainless Steel

FKS02 Furniture Knob
Stainless Steel

Furniture Knobs

Handrail Bracket

25

30

24
.5

 /
28

 / 
33

29
.5

12 / 15.5

72

R30

87
.5

76 10

61
.5

45
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